
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

98j 

98 

79 

87 

61 

97 

155 

930 

63 

109 

41 

137 

160 

450 

328 

15 

852 

7 

68 

909 

366 

948 

343 

65 

523 

57 

8 

Class 

FJ 

SB 

SB 

FV 

SB 

FV 

SB 

SB 

SB 

SB 

SB 

SB 

FV 

SB 

SB 

SB 

FV 

SB 

SB 

SB 

Porsche 

SB 

SB 

SB 

MB 

SB 

SB 

Name 

Ralph Salomon 

Richard Jefferson 

Andrew Moore 

Roger Bailey 

Steven Hirschtritt 

Oliver Scigliano 

Peter Carroll 

Craig Seifert 

Amyot Bachand 

Richard McCormack 

Joe Plunkett 

David Holmes 

Ivan Long 

Michael Barstow 

Alain Raymond 

Nick Michael 

Tammy Calef 

Ian Wisbon 

Darryl Streed 

Nial McCabe 

William Swartz 

Jeff Graham 

Manny Bansal 

David Thomas 

Jerry Smith 

Lee Poseidon 

Marty Sukey 

Hometown 

Katonah 

New Freedom 

Aliquippa 

McMurray 

Robesonia 

Allison Park 

Monkton 

Oakdale 

Wentworth-Nord 

Craryville 

Coopersburg 

Elmira 

Millington 

Napa 

Knowlton 

PA Furnace 

Stonewood 

Pittsburgh 

Ashville 

Succasunna 

Ligonier 

Southern Shores 

Streetsboro 

Clarksburg 

Summit 

Cleveland 

Grafton 

State 

NY 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

MD 

PA 

Quebec 

NY 

PA 

Ontario 

NJ 

CA 

Quebec 

PA 

WV 

PA 

NY 

NJ 

PA 

NC 

OH 

WV 

NJ 

OH 

OH 

Year 

1960 

1967 

1964 

1972 

1965 

1972 

1963 

1968 

1963 

1967 

1957 

1960 

1953 

1964 

1967 

1964 

1961 

1959 

1967 

1959 

1958 

1961 

1962 

1962 

1971 

1964 

Make 

Elva 

Austin Healey 

Austin Healey 

Lynx 

Austin Healey 

Lynx 

Austin Healey 

Austin Healey 

MG 

Morris 

Mini Cooper 

MG 

Zink 

MG 

Fiat 

Austin 

Bobsy 

Austin 

Austin Healey 

MG 

Porsche 

Austin Healey 

Austin Mini 

Austin Healey 

Devin 

Alfa Romeo 

Triumph 

Model 

200 FJ 

Sprite 

Sprite 

B FV 

Sprite 

FV 

Sprite 

Sprite 

Midget 

Mini Cooper S 

S 

A 

Z-5 

TD 

Abarth 1000TC 

Mini Cooper S 

Vanguard FV 

Mini 

Sprite 

Midget 

356A 

Frog Eye 

Cooper 

Sprite 

C 

GT Jr 

Spitfire 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

5 

Best Tm 

2:11.180 

2:13.577 

2:13.542 

2:13.396 

2:15.612 

2:16.373 

2:10.799 

2:20.618 

2:21.205 

2:18.469 

2:21.016 

2:21.333 

2:21.803 

2:22.853 

2:23.264 

2:22.220 

2:27.661 

2:30.489 

2:31.381 

2:30.731 

2:32.529 

2:32.803 

2:31.966 

2:30.549 

2:58.708 

2:31.029 

2:29.962 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Race Time: 20:06.486 

Printed: 7/12/2015 3:45:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring -  Les Walter 

Race Director - Bill Hass 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

9.495 

Avg. Speed 

77.879 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.799 

Best Speed 

79.817 

Best Lap by 

155 - Peter Carroll 

2015 PVGP Pittrace 

Group 3 SB,FV 

(3) Small Bore & FV - Feature Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:06:31 

Pittrace Long Course 2.900 miles 

7/12/2015 14:20 

PVGP Historics
Pittsburgh International Race Complex


